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This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT
RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States
policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to
receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by
law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later
charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the
referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

United States District Court

District of Massachusetts

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 12/10/2024 at 10:49 AM EST and filed on 12/10/2024
Case Name:Case Name: Ortiz v. Saba University School of Medicine et al
Case Number:Case Number: 1:23-cv-12002-WGY
Filer:Filer:
Document Number:Document Number: 147(No document attached)

Docket Text:
Judge William G. Young: ELECTRONIC ORDER entered [118] MOTION in Limine to
Exclude Testimony of Plaintiff's Expert, Dr. William Pinsky.

Dr. Pinsky may testify save as to issues of economic damages suffered by the
plaintiff.

(Paine, Matthew)
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Daryl J. Lapp     daryl.lapp@lockelord.com, cynthia.vieno@lockelord.com,
laura.verdecchia@lockelord.com, nathalie.vega@lockelord.com

Patrick T. Egan     pegan@bermantabacco.com, bdentremont@bermantabacco.com

Alexander Elson     alex@defendstudents.org, pleadings@defendstudents.org

Daniel Zibel     dan@defendstudents.org
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Margaret Siller     msiller@maynardnexsen.com, catherine.hewston@maynardnexsen.com,
jalfordjr@maynardnexsen.com

Michael J McMorrow     michael.mcmorrow@lockelord.com, AutoDocket@lockelord.com,
shauntanyse.james@lockelord.com

Dale Evans, Jr     dale.evans@lockelord.com, autodocket@lockelord.com,
tina.sullivan@lockelord.com

John Robison Alford, Jr     jalfordjr@maynardnexsen.com

Nathalie Marie Vega Crespo     nathalie.vega@lockelord.com

Madeline Wiseman     madeline@defendstudents.org
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